
 

August 2024 – HOT LUNCH $7.00 
Learning Pathways - 408‐559‐7284 - Office@learningpw.com 

All Orders are to be placed by EMAIL or at the MAIN OFFICE by 5:15PM the night BEFORE 
All meals will include fresh fruits and/or vegetables and Your choice of 1% White, fat free Chocolate Milk or Apple Juice 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

  
8/1 

 

8/2 

 

8/5 

 

8/6 

 

8/7 

 

8/8 

 

8/9 

 

8/12 

 

8/13 

 

8/14 

 

8/15 

Orange Chicken Bowl w/ 
Rice 

Hamburger 

Cheeseburger 

Veggie Burger (V) 

8/16 

BBQ Pork Sandwich 

Mac & Cheese w/ Biscuit 
(V) 

Tuna Salad Sandwich 

8/19 

Chicken Pesto Pasta 

Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) 

Chicken Ceasar Salad w/ 
Roll 

8/20 

Beef Tacos w/ Rice 

Mediterranean Falafel on 
Pita (V) 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

8/21 

Cheese Pizza (V) 

Pepperoni Pizza 

Protein Pack (V) 

8/22 

BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/ 
Roll 

Cheese Quesadilla (V) 

American Sub Sandwich 

8/23 

Korean Rice Bowl 

Pasta Bolognese without 
Beef (V) 

BBQ Chicken Ranch Wrap 

8/26 

Chicken Pomodoro w/ Pasta 

Bean & Cheese Pupusas (V) 

Chef Salad w/ Hard Boiled 
Egg 

8/27 

Stir Fry Teriyaki Chicken 
Bowl 

Chicken Corn Dog 

Taco Salad w/ Lentils (V) 

8/28 

Cheese Pizza (V) 

Pepperoni Pizza 

Protein Pack (V) 

8/29 

Sweet & Sour Chicken w/ 
Rice 

Southwest Sloppy Joe 
Sandwich 

Hummus with Artoria Pita 
Bread (V) 

8/30 

Grilled Chicken Burger 

3 Bean Chili w/ Cornbread 
(V) 

Vanilla Yogurt Parfait w/ 
Granola (V) 
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