Learning Pathways A Kindergarten Prep Preschool

August 2024 - HOT LUNCH \$7.00

Learning Pathways - 408-559-7284 - Office@learningpw.com

All Orders are to be placed by EMAIL or at the MAIN OFFICE by 5:15PM the night BEFORE

All meals will include fresh fruits and/or vegetables and Your choice of 1% White, fat free Chocolate Milk or Apple Juice

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
,	,	,	8/1	8/2
	10 SCHOOL	SUMM	ER BREAK	
8/5	8/6	8/7	8/8	8/9
	10 SCHOOL	SUMM	ER BREAK	I
8/12	8/13	8/14	8/15	8/16
			Orange Chicken Bowl w/	BBQ Pork Sandwich
		NO SCHOOL - SUMMER BREAK		
NO SCHO	OL - SUMME	ER BREAK	Rice Hamburger	Mac & Cheese w/ Biscuit (V)
NO SCHO	OL - SUMME	ER BREAK		
NO SCHO	OL — SUMME	ER BREAK	Hamburger	(V)
	OL – SUMME	ER BREAK	Hamburger Cheeseburger	(V)
			Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/	(V) Tuna Salad Sandwich
8/19	8/20 Beef Tacos w/ Rice Mediterranean Falafel on	8/21	Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/ Roll	(V) Tuna Salad Sandwich 8/23 Korean Rice Bowl Pasta Bolognese without
8/19 Chicken Pesto Pasta	8/20 Beef Tacos w/ Rice	8/21 Cheese Pizza (V)	Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/	Tuna Salad Sandwich
8/19 Chicken Pesto Pasta Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Chicken Ceasar Salad w/ Roll	8/20 Beef Tacos w/ Rice Mediterranean Falafel on Pita (V)	8/21 Cheese Pizza (V) Pepperoni Pizza	Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/ Roll Cheese Quesadilla (V)	(V) Tuna Salad Sandwich 8/23 Korean Rice Bowl Pasta Bolognese without Beef (V)
8/19 Chicken Pesto Pasta Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Chicken Ceasar Salad w/ Roll	8/20 Beef Tacos w/ Rice Mediterranean Falafel on Pita (V) Turkey & Cheese Sandwich	8/21 Cheese Pizza (V) Pepperoni Pizza Protein Pack (V)	Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/ Roll Cheese Quesadilla (V) American Sub Sandwich	(V) Tuna Salad Sandwich 8/23 Korean Rice Bowl Pasta Bolognese without Beef (V) BBQ Chicken Ranch Wrap
8/19 Chicken Pesto Pasta Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Chicken Ceasar Salad w/ Roll	8/20 Beef Tacos w/ Rice Mediterranean Falafel on Pita (V) Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 8/27	8/21 Cheese Pizza (V) Pepperoni Pizza Protein Pack (V)	Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/ Roll Cheese Quesadilla (V) American Sub Sandwich	(V) Tuna Salad Sandwich 8/23 Korean Rice Bowl Pasta Bolognese without Beef (V) BBQ Chicken Ranch Wrap
8/19 Chicken Pesto Pasta Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Chicken Ceasar Salad w/ Roll 8/26 Chicken Pomodoro w/ Pasta	8/20 Beef Tacos w/ Rice Mediterranean Falafel on Pita (V) Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 8/27 Stir Fry Teriyaki Chicken	8/21 Cheese Pizza (V) Pepperoni Pizza Protein Pack (V) 8/28 Cheese Pizza (V)	Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/ Roll Cheese Quesadilla (V) American Sub Sandwich 8/29 Sweet & Sour Chicken w/ Rice Southwest Sloppy Joe	(V) Tuna Salad Sandwich 8/23 Korean Rice Bowl Pasta Bolognese without Beef (V) BBQ Chicken Ranch Wrap 8/30 Grilled Chicken Burger
8/19 Chicken Pesto Pasta Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Chicken Ceasar Salad w/ Roll 8/26 Chicken Pomodoro w/ Pasta Bean & Cheese Pupusas (V)	8/20 Beef Tacos w/ Rice Mediterranean Falafel on Pita (V) Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 8/27 Stir Fry Teriyaki Chicken Bowl	8/21 Cheese Pizza (V) Pepperoni Pizza Protein Pack (V) 8/28 Cheese Pizza (V) Pepperoni Pizza	Hamburger Cheeseburger Veggie Burger (V) 8/22 BBQ Chicken Drumstick w/ Roll Cheese Quesadilla (V) American Sub Sandwich 8/29 Sweet & Sour Chicken w/ Rice	(V) Tuna Salad Sandwich 8/23 Korean Rice Bowl Pasta Bolognese without Beef (V) BBQ Chicken Ranch Wrap 8/30 Grilled Chicken Burger 3 Bean Chili w/ Cornbread